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All anus morissette - Jason Fuqua Don't fart on my face - Jerod Winter

Cam Newton QB CAR 282.60 17.66 * Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 263.02 16.44 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 334.00 20.88 * Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 207.30 1296 *
Jalen Richard RB OAK 12780 799 * Marlon Mack RB IND 171.70 10.73 *
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT 7650 478 * Davante Adams WR GNB 275.10 1719 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 21460 1341 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN 217.00 1356 *
Michael Crabtree WR BAL 106.70 6.67 * Golden Tate WR  PHI 148.70 9.29 *
Vance McDonald TE PIT 110.00 6.88 * Jared Cook TE OAK 161.60 10.10 *
Jason Myers K NYJ 148.00 9.25 * Brett Maher K DAL 13850 8.66 *
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN 110.00 6.88 * Jon Bostic LB PIT 68.00 425 *
Matt Milano LB BUF 86.00 538 * Jayon Brown LB TEN 11250 7.03 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA 140.00 8.75 * Danny Trevathan LB CHI 107.00 6.69 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 282.82 17.68 Kirk Cousins QB MIN 282.82 17.68
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 158.30 9.89 Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM 165.94 10.37
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 250.50 15.66 Matt Breida RB SFO 150.00 9.38

Dez Bryant WR NOR 0.00 0.00 Frank Gore RB MIA 96.60 6.04
Randall Cobb WR GNB 68.30 4.27 Dez Bryant WR NOR 0.00 0.00
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI 120.40 7.53 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 150.80 9.43
Willie Snead WR BAL 106.40 6.65 Dede Westbrook WR JAC 152.20 9.51
Ricky Seals-Jones TE ARI 59.30 3.71 Ricky Seals-Jones TE ARI 59.30 3.71
Matt Bryant K ATL 106.00 6.63 Anthony Hitchens LB KAN 110.00 6.88
Defending Champions - Gele Zisoff Dunc - Grant Duncan

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 31258 19.54 * Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 263.02 16.44 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 292.60 1829 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG 341.30 2133 *
Nyheim Hines RB IND 133.10 832 * Matt Breida RB SFO 150.00 9.38 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 292.00 1825 * Corey Davis WR TEN 15420 9.64 *
Adam Humphries WR TAM 152.70 954 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE 178.62 11.16 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 254.00 1588 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 250.90 15.68 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 122.40 7.65 * Jordan Reed TE WAS 9380 586 *
Brett Maher K DAL 138,50 8.66 * Graham Gano K CAR 80.00 5.00 *
Darius Leonard LB IND 175.00 10.94 * Jamal Adams DB NYJ 129.50 8.09 *
Tahir Whitehead LB OAK 116.50 7.28 * Budda Baker DB ARI 107.00 6.69 *
Wesley Woodyard LB TEN 104.00 6.50 * Derwin James DB LAC 116.00 7.25 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 286.90 17.93 Jameis Winston QB TAM 198.78 12.42
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 79.60 4.98 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0.00 0.00
Frank Gore RB  MIA 96.60 6.04 Derrius Guice RB  WAS 0.00 0.00
Carlos Hyde RB JAC 9470 5.92 Aaron Jones RB GNB 158.40 9.90
Duke Johnson RB CLE 11250 7.03 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 154.18 9.64
Devin Funchess WR CAR 101.90 6.37 Christian Kirk WR ARI 104.00 6.50
David Moore WR SEA 88.00 5.50 Jeff Heuerman TE DEN 57.60 3.60
Benjamin Watson TE NOR 7050 441 Jarrad Davis LB DET 107.50 6.72
Zach Brown LB WAS 89.50 5.59 Kareem Jackson DB HOU 107.50 6.72
Don's Fantasy Team - Don Zisoff Ezekiel 25:17 - D-Rut

Tom Brady QB NWE 282.10 17.63 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 343.06 2144 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 207.30 1296 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 189.40 11.84 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU 160.20 10.01 * Jordan Howard RB CHI 170.00 10.63 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 22290 1393 * Justin Jackson RB LAC 56.20 351 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 185.30 11.58 * DaeSean Hamilton WR DEN 5280 330 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 17292 1081 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 19490 12.18 *
Eric Ebron TE IND 191.20 1195 * Jimmy Graham TE GNB 103.10 6.44 *
Aldrick Rosas K NYG 140.00 8.75 * Dan Bailey K MIN 98.00 6.13 *
Todd Davis LB DEN 113.00 7.06 * Lavonte David LB TAM 122.00 7.63 *
Darron Lee LB NYJ 7550 472 * Myles Jack LB JAC 109.00 6.81 *
Roquan Smith LB CHI 121.00 756 * Luke Kuechly LB CAR 12950 8.09 *
Eli Manning QB NYG 241.16 15.07 Josh Adams RB PHI 80.00 5.00
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 11.60 0.73 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0.00 0.00
DeSean Jackson WR TAM 133.80 8.36 Devonta Freeman RB ATL 11.60 0.73
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 115.40 7.21 Rashaad Penny RB SEA 65.90 4.12
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 174.80 10.93 Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN 5750 3.59
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU 128.20 8.01 T Y Hilton WR IND 203.00 12.69
Greg Olsen TE CAR 66.60 4.16 DeSean Jackson WR TAM 133.80 8.36
Harrison Butker K KAN 14450 9.03 DeVante Parker WR MIA 48.90 3.06
Jayon Brown LB TEN 11250 7.03 Courtland Sutton WR DEN 117.40 7.34
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Fuck you and game of thrones - Dustin Rakos Mack & Brees - Mike King

Cam Newton QB CAR 282.60 17.66 * Drew Brees QB NOR 305.48 19.09 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 198.44 1240 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF 110.30 6.89 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 334.00 20.88 * Jeff Wilson RB SFO 39.40 246 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT 27470 17.17 * Antonio Brown WR PIT 27470 17.17 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR 204.20 12.76 * Julio Jones WR ATL 273.40 17.09 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 25090 15.68 * Robert Woods WR LAR 22460 14.04 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL 12750 7.97 * Austin Hooper TE ATL 12750 7.97 *
Matt Prater K DET 129.32 8.08 * Cody Parkey K CHI 119.00 7.44 *
Jarrad Davis LB DET 107.50 6.72 * Aaron Donald DL LAR 104.00 6.50 *
T.J. Watt LB PIT 102.00 6.38 * Khalil Mack LB CHI 95.00 5.94 *
Jessie Bates IlI DB CIN 111.00 6.94 * Jaylon Smith LB DAL 12750 7.97 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 240.70 15.04 Derek Carr QB OAK 217.76 13.61
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 217.20 13.58 Alex Collins RB BAL 102.10 6.38
Carlos Hyde RB JAC 9470 5.92 Elijah McGuire RB NYJ 76.80 4.80
Duke Johnson RB CLE 11250 7.03 Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 0.00 0.00
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT 76.50 4.78 Theo Riddick RB DET 86.20 5.39
Jamison Crowder WR WAS 68.80 4.30 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13450 8.41
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO 79.10 494 Tyrell Williams WR LAC 120.30 7.52
Evan Engram TE NYG 103.80 6.49 Evan Engram TE NYG 103.80 6.49
Landon Collins DB NYG 87.50 5.47 Myles Garrett DL CLE 7750 4.84
Glad | didn't Draft Gordon - Nick Milici Peace Out - Mark Schwinn

Andrew Luck QB IND 328.82 20.55 * Matt Ryan QB ATL 355.56 22.22 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 158.30 9.89 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 133.20 833 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 158.40 9.90 * Royce Freeman RB DEN 9430 589 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU 160.20 10.01 * Doug Martin RB OAK 11220 7.01 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 24440 1528 * Josh Gordon WR NWE 119.20 7.45 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 254.00 1588 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 126.80 7.93 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM 7890 493 * Jimmy Graham TE GNB 103.10 6.44 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 128.00 8.00 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR 128.00 8.00 *
Telvin Smith LB JAC 135.00 8.44 * Jamie Collins LB CLE 106.50 6.66 *
Vince Williams LB PIT 82.00 5.13 * Eric Kendricks LB MIN 101.50 6.34 *
Avery Williamson LB NYJ 120.00 750 * Telvin Smith LB JAC 135.00 8.44 *
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 38.90 243 David Johnson RB ARI 223.60 13.98
Tevin Coleman RB ATL 178.00 11.13 Latavius Murray RB MIN 120.90 7.56
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 250.50 15.66 Adrian Peterson RB WAS 180.00 11.25
Doug Martin RB OAK 11220 7.01 Spencer Ware RB KAN 71.00 4.44

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC 147.60 9.23 John Brown WR BAL 123.90 7.74
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 94.00 5.88 Marvin Jones WR DET 99.30 6.21

Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 122.40 7.65 David Njoku TE CLE 117.90 7.37
Robbie Gould K SFO 137.00 8.56 Nigel Bradham LB PHI 92.00 5.75
Fred Warner LB SFO 11450 7.16 Kyle Van Noy LB NWE 102.50 6.41
Green Bastards Parts Unknown - Nick Cavallo PICKLE RICK! - Jon Rombotis

Russell Wilson QB SEA 300.32 18.77 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 162.54 10.16 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 313.70 19.61 * Leonard Fournette RB JAC 109.40 6.84 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS 7210 451 * Mark Ingram RB NOR 132.00 825 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET 178.10 11.13 * David Johnson RB ARI 223.60 1398 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 273.40 17.09 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 179.00 11.19 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 22460 14.04 * Chris Godwin WR TAM 160.70 10.04 *
David Njoku TE CLE 11790 737 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 222.30 1389 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 143.00 894 * Wil Lutz K NOR 153.00 956 *
Kiko Alonso LB MIA 122.00 7.63 * Blake Martinez LB GNB 130.50 8.16 *
Benardrick McKinney LB HOU 98.00 6.13 * C.J. Mosley LB BAL 9550 597 *
Tahir Whitehead LB OAK 116.50 7.28 * Bobby Wagner LB SEA 140.00 8.75 *
Joe Flacco QB BAL 137.40 8.59 Deshaun Watson QB HOU 332.70 20.79
Devontae Booker RB DEN 7190 4.49 LeGarrette Blount RB DET 82.60 5.16
Corey Clement RB PHI 73.60 4.60 Doug Baldwin WR SEA 116.80 7.30
Nyheim Hines RB IND 133.10 8.32 Michael Crabtree WR BAL 106.70  6.67
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 18.70 1.17 Donte Moncrief WR JAC 107.80 6.74
Jordy Nelson WR OAK 126.40 7.90 Dante Pettis WR SFO 90.20 5.64
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 151.80 9.49 Sammy Watkins WR KAN 96.20 6.01
Jack Doyle TE IND 4950 3.09 Tyrell Williams WR LAC 120.30 7.52
Jordan Hicks LB PHI 89.00 5.56 Kareem Jackson DB HOU 107.50 6.72
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PokerStud85 - Matt Kaftanich Sausage Lozenge - Mark Lowe

Andrew Luck QB IND 328.82 20.55 * Matt Ryan QB ATL 355.56 22.22 *
Peyton Barber RB TAM 14230 8.89 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 196.36 12.27 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI 170.00 10.63 * Spencer Ware RB KAN 71.00 444 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 275.10 1719 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 17292 1081 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 217.00 1356 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 292.00 1825 *
TY Hilton WR IND 203.00 12.69 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 279.70 17.48 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 108.20 6.76 * Vance McDonald TE PIT 110.00 6.88 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 137.00 856 * Cody Parkey K CHI 119.00 7.44 *
Blake Martinez LB GNB 130.50 8.16 * Tremaine Edmunds LB BUF 12450 7.78 *
Joe Schobert LB CLE 102.00 6.38 * Cory Littleton LB LAR 146.50 9.16 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL 132.00 825 * Khalil Mack LB CHI 95.00 594 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 300.32 18.77 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 312.58 19.54

Rex Burkhead RB NWE 4520 2.83 Alex Collins RB BAL 102.10 6.38
Mike Davis RB SEA 120.90 7.56 James Conner RB PIT 255.50 15.97
Justin Jackson RB LAC 56.20 3.51 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ 131.20 8.20
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI 105.30 6.58 Kerryon Johnson RB DET 123.40 7.71
Chris Godwin WR TAM 160.70 10.04 Zay Jones WR BUF 139.20 8.70
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 151.80 9.49 Jordan Reed TE WAS 93.80 5.86
Alec Ogletree LB NYG 107.50 6.72 Jamie Collins LB CLE 106.50 6.66
Antoine Bethea DB ARI 122.50 7.66 Von Miller LB DEN 86.50 5.41
Pussy Slayers - Fucking Pimps Sony Delight - Shaun Francis

Carson Wentz QB PHI 197.06 12.32 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 417.48 26.09 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 133.20 833 * Chris Carson RB SEA 192.40 12.03 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 292.60 1829 * Sony Michel RB NWE 137.70 861 *
Corey Davis WR TEN 15420 9.64 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 22290 1393 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 174.80 1093 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 185.30 11.58 *
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU 128.20 8.01 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 154.18 9.64 *
Eric Ebron TE IND 191.20 1195 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 108.20 6.76 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 159.00 9.94 * Ryan Succop K TEN 113.00 7.06 *
Demario Davis LB NOR 112.00 7.00 * Todd Davis LB DEN 113.00 7.06 *
Alec Ogletree LB NYG 107.50 6.72 * Antoine Bethea DB ARI 12250 7.66 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL 132.00 825 * Derwin James DB LAC 116.00 7.25 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 310.62 19.41 C.J. Beathard QB SFO 76.98 4.81
Javorius Allen RB BAL 81.60 5.10 Kenyan Drake RB MIA 180.70 11.29
Alfred Morris RB SFO 64.10 4.01 D'Onta Foreman RB HOU 9.80 0.61
Theo Riddick RB DET 86.20 5.39 Derrius Guice RB WAS 0.00 0.00
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI 105.30 6.58 Adam Humphries WR TAM 152.70 9.54
Devin Funchess WR CAR 101.90 6.37 Marvin Jones WR DET 99.30 6.21

D.J. Moore WR CAR 13450 8.41 Kenny Stills WR MIA 11792 7.37
Graham Gano K CAR 80.00 5.00 Trey Burton TE CHI 121.10 7.57
Chandler Jones DL ARI 81.50 5.09 Denzel Perryman LB LAC 4450 2.78
Put sum respek on his name - Julio Vargas SPACE FORCE - Tyson Bowers

Tom Brady QB NWE 282.10 17.63 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 343.06 2144 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF 110.30 6.89 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA 180.70 11.29 *
Adrian Peterson RB WAS 180.00 11.25 * Gus Edwards RB BAL 89.80 561 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 250.40 1565 * Leonard Fournette RB JAC 109.40 6.84 *
Josh Gordon WR NWE 119.20 7.45 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 179.00 11.19 *
Anthony Miller WR CHI 106.82 6.68 * Zay Jones WR BUF 139.20 8.70 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 24510 1532 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 22230 1389 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 169.00 10.56 * Mason Crosby K GNB 143.00 894 *
Darron Lee LB NYJ 7550 472 * Tremaine Edmunds LB BUF 12450 7.78 *
Joe Schobert LB CLE 102.00 6.38 * Mason Foster LB WAS 120.00 750 *
Wesley Woodyard LB TEN 104.00 6.50 * Cory Littleton LB LAR 146.50 9.16 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 286.90 17.93 Baker Mayfield QB CLE 240.70 15.04
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 79.60 4.98 Tevin Coleman RB ATL 178.00 11.13
Alfred Blue RB HOU 88.30 5.52 Ito Smith RB ATL 85.90 5.37
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK 7250 4.53 T.J. Yeldon RB JAC 147.60 9.23
Randall Cobb WR GNB 68.30 4.27 Keke Coutee WR HOU 48.90 3.06
Christian Kirk WR ARI 104.00 6.50 Dante Pettis WR SFO 90.20 5.64

C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 83.40 5.21 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 94.00 5.88
Brandon Marshall LB DEN 33.00 2.06 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 76.40 4.78
Bradley McDougald DB SEA 95.00 5.94 Benardrick McKinney LB HOU 98.00 6.13
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The Cosby Stare - Chad Schultz

Philip Rivers
Gus Edwards
Dion Lewis
James White
Jarvis Landry
Allen Robinson
Dallas Goedert
Matt Bryant
Darius Leonard
Roquan Smith
Kyle Van Noy
Andy Dalton
Royce Freeman
Jalen Richard
Ito Smith

Odell Beckham Jr.
Alshon Jeffery
Tre'Quan Smith
0.J. Howard
Matt Milano

The Jerick Store - Tony Wojo

Patrick Mahomes
Alvin Kamara
Sony Michel
Brandin Cooks
Mike Evans

Mike Williams
Trey Burton

Matt Prater

C.J. Mosley
Danny Trevathan
Anthony Walker Jr.
Philip Rivers
Malcolm Brown
Ronald Jones II
Dion Lewis
Rashaad Penny
Marquise Goodwin
A.J. Green

Jonnu Smith
Jessie Bates IlI

The Koko B. Wares - Ricky 'the Dragon' Steamboat

Drew Brees
Peyton Barber
Saquon Barkley
Todd Gurley
Keenan Allen
Josh Reynolds
George Kittle
Stephen Gostkowski
Mason Foster
Jaylon Smith
Jamal Adams
Alex Smith
Latavius Murray
Jeff Wilson
Nelson Agholor
John Brown
Keke Coutee
A.J. Green
Curtis Samuel
Eric Kendricks

0B

LAC
BAL
TEN
NWE
CLE
CHI
PHI
ATL
IND
CHI
NWE
CIN
DEN
OAK
ATL
NYG
PHI
NOR
TAM
BUF

KAN
NOR
NWE
LAR
TAM
LAC
CHI
DET
BAL
CHI
IND
LAC
LAR
TAM
TEN
SEA
SFO
CIN
TEN
CIN

NOR
TAM
NYG
LAR
LAC
LAR
SFO
NWE
WAS
DAL
NYJ
WAS
MIN
SFO
PHI
BAL
HOU
CIN
CAR
MIN

286.02

89.80
131.40
234.60
178.62
126.80

76.40
106.00
175.00
121.00
102.50
176.54

94.30
127.80

85.90
194.04
152.80

87.70
105.50

86.00

417.48
313.70
137.70
204.20
250.40
162.80
121.10
129.32
95.50
107.00
97.00
286.02
38.90
18.70
131.40
65.90
79.10
126.40
54.80
111.00

305.48
142.30
341.30
343.60
214.60

88.90
216.70
137.00
120.00
127.50
129.50
139.00
120.90

39.40
135.40
123.90

48.90
126.40
125.30
101.50

17.88
5.61
8.21

14.66

11.16
7.93
4.78
6.63

10.94
7.56
6.41

11.03
5.89
7.99
5.37

12.13
9.55
5.48
6.59
5.38

26.09
19.61
8.61
12.76
15.65
10.18
7.57
8.08
5.97
6.69
6.06
17.88
2.43
1.17
8.21
4.12
4.94
7.90
3.43
6.94

19.09
8.89
21.33
21.48
13.41
5.56
13.54
8.56
7.50
7.97
8.09
8.69
7.56
2.46
8.46
7.74
3.06
7.90
7.83
6.34

B T T N B T N

B T T N

Tim - Tim Pickett

Marcus Mariota
Chris Carson
Tarik Cohen
Marlon Mack
Tyler Lockett
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Jared Cook
Robbie Gould
Chandler Jones
Demario Davis
Fred Warner
Matthew Stafford
Corey Clement
Kareem Hunt
Chris Thompson
Robby Anderson
Odell Beckham Jr.
Dede Westbrook
C.J. Uzomah

Von Miller

Triple H (Hopkins, Henry, and Hyde Oh My) -

Lamar Jackson
Derrick Henry
Mark Ingram
Doug Baldwin
Kenny Golladay
DeAndre Hopkins
George Kittle
Wil Lutz

Kiko Alonso
Jatavis Brown
Deion Jones
Carson Wentz
C.J. Anderson
James Conner
Kerryon Johnson
Tre'Quan Smith
Courtland Sutton
Cameron Brate
Mark Barron
Landon Collins

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DL
LB
LB

QB

TE
LB
DB

TEN
SEA
CHI
IND
SEA
PIT
OAK
SFO
ARI
NOR
SFO
DET
PHI
CLE
WAS
NYJ
NYG
JAC
CIN
DEN

BAL
TEN
NOR
SEA
DET
HOU
SFO
NOR
MIA
LAC
ATL
PHI
LAR
PIT
DET
NOR
DEN
TAM
LAR
NYG

175.92
192.40
198.44
171.70
194.90
244.40
161.60
137.00

81.50
112.00
114.50
212.48

73.60
217.20

72.10
136.30
194.04
152.20

83.40

86.50

162.54
196.36
132.00
116.80
178.10
279.70
216.70
153.00
122.00
88.00
63.50
197.06
66.50
255.50
123.40
87.70
117.40
78.90
58.50
87.50

11.00
12.03
12.40
10.73
12.18
15.28
10.10
8.56
5.09
7.00
7.16
13.28
4.60
13.58
451
8.52
12.13
9.51
5.21
5.41

10.16
12.27
8.25
7.30
11.13
17.48
13.54
9.56
7.63
5.50
3.97
12.32
4.16
15.97
7.71
5.48
7.34
4.93
3.66
5.47

Unseasoned Rat Miscarriage - Phil King

Deshaun Watson
Nick Chubb
Todd Gurley
James White
Anthony Miller
Golden Tate
Travis Kelce
Justin Tucker
J.J. Watt

Luke Kuechly
Avery Williamson
Jared Goff

Josh Adams
Isaiah Crowell
Alshon Jeffery
Josh Reynolds
Mohamed Sanu
Sammy Watkins
Antonio Gates
Myles Jack

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DL
LB
LB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR

HOU
CLE
LAR
NWE
CHI
PHI
KAN
BAL
HOU
CAR
NYJ
LAR
PHI
NYJ
PHI
LAR
ATL
KAN
LAC
JAC

332.70
189.40
343.60
234.60
106.82
148.70
245.10
159.00
104.00
129.50
120.00
310.62

80.00
131.20
152.80

88.90
150.80

96.20

61.30
109.00

20.79
11.84
21.48
14.66
6.68
9.29
15.32
9.94
6.50
8.09
7.50
19.41
5.00
8.20
9.55
5.56
9.43
6.01
3.83
6.81
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Eric McMahon
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